BREAKFAST Available until 10 AM

Breakfast Burrito 11.00 Avocado Toast 9.00
Sausage, Bacon, Eggs, Cheese, Potatoes, Bell Peppers, Avocado, Two Fried Eggs, Cherry Tomato, Cilantro, and Shredded Parmesan on
and Onions on a Tortilla. Sourdough Bread.
Chicken Burrito (® 11.00 Croissant Sandwich 7.00
Chicken Breast, Eggs, Cheese, and Potatoes on a Tortilla. Served with Choice of Bacon or Sausage, Fried Egg and American Cheese, on
Carne Asada Burrito 11.00 aCroissant. o
Carne Asada, Eggs, Cheese, and Potatoes on a Tortilla. Upgrade Meat to Crispy or Grilled Chicken Breast +1.50
Served with a Side of Sour Cream and Salsa Roja. French Toast Sticks 7.00
Spam Egg Bowl 6.00  Served with Sausage.
Spam, Two Eggs, Green Onion, with Choice of Garlic or White Rice.
Spamwich 8.50
Spam, Egg, and American Cheese on a Croissant.
SANDWICHES AND MORE available All Day
All Entrees are Served with Choice of Fries, Tater Tots, or Side Salad. Upgrade to Garlic Parmesan Fries +.75
CBR ® 14.00 Wings (6 pc) 13.00
Choice of Crispy or Grilled Chicken Breast Served on a Brioche Bun with Bacon, Served Plain, or Tossed in Your Choice of Sauce (Buffalo, Teriyaki,
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and Ranch Dressing. or Garlic Parmesan), with a Side of Ranch Dressing.
Spicy CBR ® 14.00 Chicken Tenders (5 pc) 12.00
Choice of Crispy or Grilled Chicken Breast Served on a Brioche Bun with Bacon, Served with a Side of Ranch Dressing.
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Jalapefio Ranch Dressing. Mozzarella Sticks (6 pc) 8.00
IulrkeyngUbs S on Sourdouh Bread with Lett 14.00  gerved with a Side of Marinara Sauce.
urkey and Bacon Served on Sourdough Bread with Lettuce, .
Toma¥o, Avocado. ‘ Basket of Fries or Tater Tots 4.50
Tuna Salad Sandwich ® 10.00
House-made Tuna Salad on Sourdough with Lettuce and Tomato. PIZZA By The Slice Whole 16"
Philly Cheese Steak . ' ' 15.50 Cheese 4.50 17.00
Beef Rib Eye Served on a Toasted Hoagie Roll with American Cheese Pepperoni 5.00 19.00
and Sautéed Onions.
Sausage 5.00 19.00
BURGERS Available from 10 AM to Close WRAPS AND SALADS available Al Day
Choice of Fries. Tater Tots. or Side Salad Add French Frieg, Tater Tots or §ide Salad for 2.00
Upgrade to Garlic Parmesan Fries + .75 Upgrade to Garlic Parmesan Fries +.75
Classic Burger ® 12.50 Chicken Caesar Wrap 11.50
1/3 Ib Angus Burger Served on a Brioche Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and  Crispy or Grilled Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan,
American Cheese. Caesar Dressing, Wrapped in a Flour Tortilla.
BBQ Bacon Burger 14.50 Caesar Salad ® 8.00
1/31b Angus Burger Served on a Brioche Bun with BBQ Sauce, Bacon, and Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan, Croutons, and Caesar Dress]ng.
Cheddar Cheese. .
Chicken Caesar Salad 11.00
Crispy or Grilled Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce,
S PEC'ALTY BOWLS Parmesan, Croutons, and Caesar Dressing.
Bulgogi Beef Bowl 15.00 EXTRAS
Ribeye Beef, White Rice, and Sautéed Onion, Topped with Sesame
Seeds. Eqgg, Bacon, Avocado, Cheese, Sausage Patty 2.00
Burger Patty 3.00

Chicken Teriyaki Bowl 13.00

Grilled Chicken Breast, White Rice, Teriyaki Sauce, and Broccoli.

Spam Egg Bowl 12.00

Spam, Two Eggs, Green Onion, with Choice of Garlic or White Rice.

/



Pricing is for GRANDE size (16 fl 0z)

Caffé Latte

Cappuccino

Caramel Macchiato

Caffé Mocha

Caffé Americano

Vanilla Latte

Freshly Brewed Coffee

Iced Coffee

Cold Brew Coffee

Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Brew
Salted Caramel Cream Cold Brew

Traveler Coffee Box

Choice of Pike Place or Veranda Includes: Cups, Lids,

Sleeves, Sugars, Half and Half, Stirrers, Napkins

FRAPPUCCINOS®
Coffee

Coffee

Caramel

Mocha

White Chocolate Mocha
Java Chip

BLENDED BEVERAGES
Creme (Coffee-Free)

Double Chocolaty Chip
Vanilla Bean
Strawberry

Matcha Green Tea

Smoothies
Strawberry or Mango

ESPRESSO, COFFEE, AND MORE

5.25
5.25
5.75
5.75
4.25
5.95
3.25
4.95
4.95
5.45
5.75

22.00

5.75
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

5.95
5.75
5.95
5.95
5.95

REFRESHERS® ICED BEVERAGES

Contains Caffeine

Strawberry Agai
Mango Dragonfruit

5.25
5.25

HANDCRAFTED TEAS

Shaken Iced Tea 3.95
Black, Passion Tango, Green
Chai Latte 5.45
Matcha Green Tea Latte 5.45
Honey Citrus Mint (Hot) 4.25
Hot Brewed Tea Filter Bags 3.45
CUSTOM OPTIONS each
Caramel Drizzle .60
Flavor Syrup .80
Espresso Shot 1.25
Lemonade .80
Cold Foam 1.00
Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Foam 1.25
Non-Dairy 70
Coconutmilk, Almondmilk, Soymilk, or Oatmilk
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; . DON'T SEE YOUR FAVORITE?

JUST ASK!
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