BREAKFAST Available until 10 AM

Breakfast Burrito	11.00	Avocado Toast	9.00
Sausage, Bacon, Eggs, Cheese, Potatoes, Bell Peppers, and Onions on a Tortilla.		Avocado, Two Fried Eggs, Cherry Tomato, Cilantro, and Shredde Sourdough Bread.	d Parmesan on
Chicken Burrito (5) Chicken Breast, Eggs, Cheese, and Potatoes on a Tortilla.	11.00	Croissant Sandwich Served with Choice of Bacon or Sausage, Fried Egg and America	7.00
Carne Asada Burrito Carne Asada, Eggs, Cheese, and Potatoes on a Tortilla. Served with a Side of Sour Cream and Salsa Roja.	11.00	a Croissant. Upgrade Meat to Crispy or Grilled Chicken Breast +1.50 French Toast Sticks	7.00
Spam Egg Bowl Spam, Two Eggs, Green Onion, with Choice of Garlic or White Rice.	6.00	Served with Sausage.	7.00
Spamwich Spam England American Cheese on a Croissant	8.50		

SANDWICHES AND MORE Available All Day

All Entrees are Served with Choice of Fries, Tater Tots, or Side Salad. Upgrade to Garlic Parmesan Fries + .75

CBR (15)	14.00	Wings (6 pc)	13.00
Choice of Crispy or Grilled Chicken Breast Served on a Brioche Bun w Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and Ranch Dressing.	ith Bacon,	Served Plain, or Tossed in Your Choice of Sauce (Buffalo, Teriyaki, or Garlic Parmesan), with a Side of Ranch Dressing.	
Spicy CBR (5) Choice of Crispy or Grilled Chicken Breast Served on a Brioche Bun w	14.00	Chicken Tenders (5 pc) Served with a Side of Ranch Dressing.	12.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Jalapeño Ranch Dressing.	•	Mozzarella Sticks (6 pc)	8.00
Turkey Club Turkey and Bacon Served on Sourdough Bread with Lettuce,	14.00	Served with a Side of Marinara Sauce.	
Tomato, Avocado.		Basket of Fries or Tater Tots	4.50
Tuna Salad Sandwich (15) House-made Tuna Salad on Sourdough with Lettuce and Tomato.	10.00	PIZZA By The Slice	Whole 16"
Philly Cheese Steak Beef Rib Eye Served on a Toasted Hoagie Roll with American Cheese	15.50	Cheese 4.50	17.00
and Sautéed Onions.		Pepperoni 5.00 Sausage 5.00	19.00 19.00

BURGERS Available from 10 AM to Close

Choice of Fries, Tater Tots, or Side Salad Upgrade to Garlic Parmesan Fries + .75

Classic Burger 12.50
1/3 lb Angus Burger Served on a Brioche Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and

American Cheese. **BBO Bacon Burger**14.50

1/3 lb Angus Burger Served on a Brioche Bun with BBQ Sauce, Bacon, and Cheddar Cheese.

SPECIALTY BOWLS

Bulgogi Beef Bowl 15.00

Ribeye Beef, White Rice, and Sautéed Onion, Topped with Sesame Seeds.

Chicken Teriyaki Bowl 13.00

Grilled Chicken Breast, White Rice, Teriyaki Sauce, and Broccoli.

Spam Egg Bowl 12.00

Spam, Two Eggs, Green Onion, with Choice of Garlic or White Rice.

WRAPS AND SALADS Available All Day

Add French Fries, Tater Tots or Side Salad for 2.00 Upgrade to Garlic Parmesan Fries + .75

Chicken Caesar Wrap 11.50

Crispy or Grilled Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing, Wrapped in a Flour Tortilla.

Caesar Salad 15Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan, Croutons, and Caesar Dressing.

Chicken Caesar Salad 11.00

Crispy or Grilled Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan, Croutons, and Caesar Dressing.

EXTRAS

Egg, Bacon, Avocado, Cheese, Sausage Patty

2.00

Burger Patty

3.00









Pricing is for **GRANDE** size (16 floz)

ESPRESSO, COFFEE, AND MORE

Caffé Latte	5.25
Cappuccino	5.25
Caramel Macchiato	5.75
Caffé Mocha	5.75
Caffé Americano	4.25
Vanilla Latte	5.95
Freshly Brewed Coffee	3.25
Iced Coffee	4.95
Cold Brew Coffee	4.95
Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Brew	5.45
Salted Caramel Cream Cold Brew	5.75
Traveler Coffee Box	22.00



FRAPPUCCINOS®

Choice of Pike Place or Veranda Includes: Cups, Lids, Sleeves, Sugars, Half and Half, Stirrers, Napkins

Coffee

Corree	Shaken Iced Tea	3.95
Coffee	5.75 Black, Passion Tango, Green	
Caramel	5.95 Chai Latte	5.45
	5.95 Matcha Green Tea Latte	5.45
Mocha	Honoy Citrus Mint (Hot)	4.25
White Chocolate Mocha	J.YJ Hot Brownd Top Filter Page	3.45
Java Chip	5.95	3.43

BLENDED BEVERAGES

Crème (Coffee-Free)

Double Chocolaty Chip	5.95
Vanilla Bean	5.75
Strawberry	5.95
Matcha Green Tea	5.95
Smoothies Strawberry or Mango	5.95

HANDCRAFTED TEAS

CUSTOM OPTIONS	each
Caramel Drizzle	.60
Flavor Syrup	.80
Espresso Shot	1.25
Lemonade	.80
Cold Foam	1.00
Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Foam	1.25
Non-Dairy Coconutmilk, Almondmilk, Soymilk, or Oatmilk	.70

REFRESHERS® ICED BEVERAGES

Contains Caffeine

Strawberry Açaí	5.25
Mango Dragonfruit	5.25

